

---

## **DIVERSE PRODUSE ALIMENTARE**

I.D.: 76976512

---

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	5.708,41 RON - 5.708,41 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere:	rosi 24x35=840 melci 5kg 10x69.6410=696.41 ata paianjen 4x140=560 taietei lati 2x140=280 spaghete 28... mai departe
------------	---

---